10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Instructional Suprt.

Asst. Director

Teacher

Teacher CS1

Teacher CS1

Teacher CS1

Teacher

Asst. Director

Teacher CS1

Teacher

Teacher CS1

Teacher CS1

Custodian

Teacher

Counseling

Teacher

Sr. Psychologist

Instructional Suprt.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

Department

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Administration

Education

Education

Education

Education

Campus Support

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Total Wages

$76,918

$75,748

$67,748

$67,643

$66,513

$64,349

$63,340

$61,896

$61,070

$57,586

$52,070

$49,946

$43,213

$40,959

$38,467

$38,253

$35,943

$34,329



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Spec Edu Asst

Teacher

Spec Edu Asst

Inst Aide

Special Ed Teacher 1

Office Assistant 1

Teacher CS1

Counseling

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Inst Aide

Inst Aide

Teacher

Campus Aide

Spec Edu Asst

Board Member

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Administration

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Campus Support

Education

Governing Board

$33,814

$33,546

$33,275

$32,557

$32,218

$31,707

$28,986

$28,214

$25,751

$25,035

$23,627

$23,443

$23,425

$20,855

$17,449

$12,582

$1,076

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

ICEF View Park Preparatory
Middle

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



