	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructional Suprt.		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$76,918
2.	Asst. Director		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$75,748
3.	Teacher		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$67,748
4.	Teacher CS1		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$67,643
5.	Teacher CS1		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$66,513
6.	Teacher CS1		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$64,349
7.	Teacher		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$63,340
8.	Asst. Director		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Administration	\$61,896
9.	Teacher CS1		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$61,070
10.	Teacher		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$57,586
11.	Teacher CS1		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$52,070
12.	Teacher CS1		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$49,946
13.	Custodian		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Campus Support	\$43,213
14.	Teacher		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$40,959
15.	Counseling		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$38,467
16.	Teacher		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$38,253
17.	Sr. Psychologist		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$35,943
18.	Instructional Suprt.		ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$34,329

19.	Spec Edu Asst	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$33,814
20.	Teacher	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$33,546
21.	Spec Edu Asst	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$33,275
22.	Inst Aide	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$32,557
23.	Special Ed Teacher 1	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$32,218
24.	Office Assistant 1	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Administration	\$31,707
25.	Teacher CS1	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$28,986
26.	Counseling	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$28,214
27.	Teacher	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$25,751
28.	Teacher	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$25,035
29.	Teacher	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$23,627
30.	Teacher	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$23,443
31.	Inst Aide	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$23,425
32.	Inst Aide	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$20,855
33.	Teacher	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$17,449
34.	Campus Aide	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Campus Support	\$12,582
35.	Spec Edu Asst	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Education	\$1,076
36.	Board Member	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Governing Board	\$0

37.	Board Member	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Governing Board	\$0
38.	Board Member	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Governing Board	\$0
39.	Board Member	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Governing Board	\$0
40.	Board Member	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Governing Board	\$0
41.	Board Member	ICEF View Park Preparatory Middle	Governing Board	\$0